NEW
FORD RANGER

PENINSULAR MALAYSIA

Retail Price inclusive of standard accessories
Number plate

Inspection & handling fees

Road tax (1 year)

Registration fee

HP ownership claim

OTR retail price without insurance

Recommended insured value

Vehicle appearance and specifications may vary from actual vehicle.
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2.0L WILDTRAK 2WD 10AT

Individual Private

Company Private

133,819.60

80.00
200.00
438.40
300.00

50.00

134,888.00

134,000.00

The company reserves the right to change any detail regarding specification, price, components and

colours without prior notice.

We recommend windscreen insurance, please consult our Ford dealer for more details.

Price list effective from 25th October 2018
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A Sime Darby Motors Company

Sime Darby Auto Connexion Sdn Bhd (68602-)

sdacford.com.my | 1300 38 3181

133,819.60

80.00
200.00
438.40
500.00

50.00

135,088.00

134,000.00

3 YEARS
OR100,000KM
MANUFACTURER’S

WARRANTY

(Whichever comes first)

Go Further



NEW
FORD RANGER

2.0L WILDTRAK 2WD 10AT

SAFETY & SECURITY

Antilock Braking System

6 Airbags (Dual Front, Side & Curtains)

Electronic Brake Force Distribution

Belt Reminder - Driver & Front Passenger

ESC with Traction Control

Rear View Camera

Emergency Brake Assist

e-Locking Rear Differential

Rollover Mitigation

Tailgate Lock

Trailer Sway Control

Volumetric Burglar Alarm System

Adaptive Load Control

Hill Launch Assist

Front & Rear Parking Sensor

MyKey
ISOFIX
EXTERIOR
Wildtrak Radiator Grille Roof Rails
Automatic HID Projector Headlamps Bright Finish Sidestep
Manual Leveling Headlamps Bedliner
LED Daytime Running Lights Sport Bar

Fog Lamps - Front LED & Rear

12V Socket (Cargo Bed)

Wipers - Rain Sensing

Easy Lift Tailgate

Power Adjustable, Foldable Wing Mirror with Puddle
Lamps & Turning Indicators

Cargo LED Light

265/60 R18, Alloy

INTERIOR

Dual Zone EATC

8-Way Power Adjustable Driver Seat

Dual 4" TFT Cluster Display

Leather Steering Wheel, Gear Knob & Door Trim

230V AC Ouitlet (150W)

Sunvisor - llluminated Mirror & Slide Rod

Keyless Entry with Push-Start Button

Power Windows - Driver 1-Touch Up/Down

Cruise Control with Adjustable Speed Limiter

Cooled Console

Ambient Lighting

12V Socket (Front)

Auto Dimming Rear View Mirror

Wildtrak Premium Leather Seats

Electric Power Assisted Steering (EPAS)

SYNC 3, 8" Touchscreen Display Headunit
with Bluetooth, Voice Recognition, Navigation,
2x USB & 6 Speakers, Apple CarPlay,
Android Auto Support & AppLink™

COLOR

Frozen White | Absolute Black

Saber |

A\ ASEAN
WP NCAP
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asmeomsymerarscomeeny - SAACTOrd.com.my | 1300 38 3181

Sime Darby Auto Connexion Sdn Bhd (68602-V)

Dealer Stamp
TRIO MANTAP SDN BHD (589240-v)

Ampang :03-4107 6366
Cheras 103 -9132 3366
Kajang : 03 -8739 4366

Seremban : 06— 762 9067
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